
          Will~n~Bee'z 
Class Schedule Spring 2025 

        1555 12th St SE Salem, OR  503 899-3210 

 

Breakfast @ the Bee’z – Mary Williams $30/mo 

Sat. Jan. 11  9-11  Sat. Feb. 8   9-11           

Sat. Mar. 8   9-11  Sat. Apr.12   9-11 

Enjoy a delicious breakfast with Mary on the 2nd Saturday 
of each month while laughing, socializing and making 
new friends. We will present a fun project that includes a pattern for you to 
take home. 

 

Barn Quilt – Mary Williams   $125 

Join the barn quilt movement and create your own painted quilt block! You 
will begin with a pre primed board then Mary will help you draft, tape and 
paint your block with careful attention to detail. The finished project is about 
2 feet by 2 feet and can be mounted on a small building or shed.  

Part 1   Sat. Feb 8    12 – 5pm 

Part 2   Sun. Mar 9   12 – 5pm 

 

Open Sew   $20    Check willnbeez.com for more dates!!     
Bring your friends and join us for a day of sewing! Our classroom holds up to 
6 so call ahead to reserve a spot. Check our online calendar at 
willnbeez.com for ongoing updated Open Sew dates!!  
Tues. Jan 28 thru Fri. Jan. 31   10:30 – 4:30pm 
 



 
Zipper Bag Basics 101 – Tracie Weeder  $30 
 
Let Tracie help you take the fear out of 
zippers. Make a bag that goes together 
easily and learn several tips for future 
projects. We hope you’ll wonder why you 
waited so long to use zippers!!  Required 
pattern available for purchase $2 .  

 
Sat March 29   11:00 – 3:00pm 

 

Adult Beginning Quilt Camp – $250 
Mon thru Fri, January 20-24    Evening Class 5:30 - 8:30pm 

This class teaches fundamentals including fabrics, thread, tools, and other 
aspects of quilting. Fabric for a 5-yard quilt project to complete is included. 
We need at least 3 students to have the class. 

  
 
Tourist Tote Bag – Bolt Girl   $49 
Join me for a 4-hour class to make your own 
big, roomy tote that goes together quickly and 
is great for beginners. I will provide a short 
video to review the pattern and take you 
through steps to prepare your fabric, so you 
present to class ready to start sewing.   

Patterns and kits are available for purchase.  

Sat. April 5     11:00 – 3:00pm 
Thurs. April 10    11:00 – 3:00pm   
 



 

Sleep in Your Own Bed Sewing Retreat   $100  

Mon. March 17 and Tues. March 18    9am – 9pm  
 
Bring a friend, a project and join us for 2 days of sewing from 9am to 9pm! A 
nutritious breakfast, lunch and snacks are provided. Plan to laugh, sing and 
enjoy sewing in a fabric friendly atmosphere. We have 10 spots available, 
but they are going fast. Call to secure your spot!   
 

Moon Dance Revival – Bolt Girl   $89  

Join certified instructor Lynda Brooks for a 2-
day class to learn Sew Kind of Wonderful 
quick curve mini ruler techniques and make 
this gorgeous quilt.  

 

Part 1 Tues.  May 6    11:00 – 4:00pm 
Part 2 Thurs.  May 22   11:00 – 4:00pm 
 

Sew Kind of Wonderful Your Choice! - Bolt Girl  $49 

Bring your favorite SKOW pattern and certified instructor Lynda Brooks will 
provide focused instruction to help you complete your curved quilt project. 
Each month we will introduce a new Posh project!! Kits will be available for 
purchase.  

Thurs. April 3    11:00 – 4:00pm     Thurs. May 1     11:00 – 4:00pm 
Thurs. June 5     11:00 – 4:00pm     Thurs. July 3     11:00 – 4:00pm 
Thurs. Sept 4     11:00 – 4:00pm     Thurs. Oct 2      11:00 – 4:00pm 

 



Basic Applique – Koleen   $ 99 includes kit 

Part 1  Tues. March 11    11:00 – 4:00pm 
Part 2  Wed. March 12   11:00 – 4:00pm 
 
Want to learn skills that improve and perfect your 
applique’ technique? Koleen will cover everything 
from machine needles, thread and fusibles to 
stitching.  Applique a fun project in class you can enjoy for the holidays! 

 

Basic Paper Piecing – Koleen  $99 includes kit 

Part 1  Tues. Apr 8    12:00 – 4:00pm 

Part 2  Wed. Apr 9    12:00 – 4:00pm 
 
If you can count and sew a straight stitch, you can 
paper piece! Koleen will take the fear out of a fun piecing technique by 
starting simple and building your skills to a confident beginner.  

 

Mondo Bag – Tracie Weeder   $79  

The Mondo Bag is a roomy shoulder bag perfect 
for a quilt retreat, gathering shop hop goodies or 
day at the beach. This project is jelly roll, FQ and 
scrap friendly. It uses a Quiltsmart grid 
interfacing panel to achieve perfectly matched 
seams. Stop by the shop to see our beautiful 
sample bag and sign up for class. Required 
pattern available for purchase.  

Part 1  Sat, April 26  11:00 – 3:00pm 
Part 2  Sat, May 3      11:00 – 3:00pm 
 



Coming This Summer and Fall!!! 
             

   

 

     
   

 


